
Sr. No. Employee Name Gross Pay Sr. No. Employee Name Gross Pay Sr. No. Employee Name Gross Pay Sr. No. Employee Name Gross Pay Sr. No. Employee Name Gross Pay Sr. No.

1 Dr. Subhendu Sarkar  - (10002) 177867.00 1 Dr. Subhendu Sarkar  - (10002) 177867.00 1 Dr. Subhendu Sarkar  - (10002) 180917.00 1 Dr. Subhendu Sarkar  - (10002) 180917.00 1 Dr. Subhendu Sarkar  - (10002) 180917.00 1

2 Dr. Narinder Singh - (10004) 177809.00 2 Dr. Narinder Singh - (10004) 177809.00 2 Dr. Narinder Singh - (10004) 180951.00 2 Dr. Narinder Singh - (10004) 180951.00 2 Dr. Narinder Singh - (10004) 180951.00 2

3 Dr. M. Prabhakar - (10005) 173448.00 3 Dr. M. Prabhakar - (10005) 173448.00 3 Dr. M. Prabhakar - (10005) 176498.00 3 Dr. M. Prabhakar - (10005) 176498.00 3 Dr. M. Prabhakar - (10005) 176498.00 3

4 Dr. Rajendra Srivastava  - (10006) 177809.00 4 Dr. Rajendra Srivastava  - (10006) 177809.00 4 Dr. Rajendra Srivastava  - (10006) 180951.00 4 Dr. Rajendra Srivastava  - (10006) 180951.00 4 Dr. Rajendra Srivastava  - (10006) 180951.00 4

5 Dr. Harpreet Singh - (10007) 188690.00 5 Dr. Harpreet Singh - (10007) 188690.00 5 Dr. Harpreet Singh - (10007) 192066.00 5 Dr. Harpreet Singh - (10007) 192066.00 5 Dr. Harpreet Singh - (10007) 192066.00 5

6 Dr. Subrangshu Dasgupta - (10010) 166999.00 6 Dr. Subrangshu Dasgupta - (10010) 166999.00 6 Dr. Subrangshu Dasgupta - (10010) 170049.00 6 Dr. Subrangshu Dasgupta - (10010) 170049.00 6 Dr. Subrangshu Dasgupta - (10010) 170049.00 6

7 Dr. Himanshu Tyagi   - (10011) 178431.00 7 Dr. Himanshu Tyagi   - (10011) 178431.00 7 Dr. Himanshu Tyagi   - (10011) 181481.00 7 Dr. Himanshu Tyagi   - (10011) 181481.00 7 Dr. Himanshu Tyagi   - (10011) 181481.00 7

8 Dr. Avijit Goswami - (10012) 162291.00 8 Dr. Avijit Goswami - (10012) 162291.00 8 Dr. Avijit Goswami - (10012) 165253.00 8 Dr. Avijit Goswami - (10012) 165253.00 8 Dr. Avijit Goswami - (10012) 165253.00 8

9 Dr. Navin Kumar - (10013) 177809.00 9 Dr. Navin Kumar - (10013) 177809.00 9 Dr. Navin Kumar - (10013) 180951.00 9 Dr. Navin Kumar - (10013) 180951.00 9 Dr. Navin Kumar - (10013) 180951.00 9

10 Dr. Manoranjan Mishra  - (10014) 180809.00 10 Dr. Manoranjan Mishra  - (10014) 180809.00 10 Dr. Manoranjan Mishra  - (10014) 183951.00 10 Dr. Manoranjan Mishra  - (10014) 183951.00 10 Dr. Manoranjan Mishra  - (10014) 183951.00 10

11 Dr. Apurva Mudgal - (10016) 157690.00 11 Dr. Apurva Mudgal - (10016) 157690.00 11 Dr. Apurva Mudgal - (10016) 160566.00 11 Dr. Apurva Mudgal - (10016) 160566.00 11 Dr. Apurva Mudgal - (10016) 160566.00 11

12 Dr. Asoka Biswas - (10017) 165291.00 12 Dr. Asoka Biswas - (10017) 165291.00 12 Dr. Asoka Biswas - (10017) 168253.00 12 Dr. Asoka Biswas - (10017) 168253.00 12 Dr. Asoka Biswas - (10017) 168253.00 12

13 Dr. Subash Chandra Martha - (10018) 169499.00 13 Dr. Subash Chandra Martha - (10018) 169499.00 13 Dr. Subash Chandra Martha - (10018) 172549.00 13 Dr. Subash Chandra Martha - (10018) 172549.00 13 Dr. Subash Chandra Martha - (10018) 172549.00 13

14 Dr. Manju Khan - (10019) 172386.00 14 Dr. Manju Khan - (10019) 172386.00 14 Dr. Manju Khan - (10019) 175436.00 14 Dr. Manju Khan - (10019) 175436.00 14 Dr. Manju Khan - (10019) 175436.00 14

15 Dr. Rakesh Kumar - (10021) 162077.00 15 Dr. Rakesh Kumar - (10021) 162077.00 15 Dr. Rakesh Kumar - (10021) 165035.00 15 Dr. Rakesh Kumar - (10021) 165035.00 15 Dr. Rakesh Kumar - (10021) 165035.00 15

16 Dr. Arvind Kumar Gupta - (10022) 170899.00 16 Dr. Arvind Kumar Gupta - (10022) 170899.00 16 Dr. Arvind Kumar Gupta - (10022) 173949.00 16 Dr. Arvind Kumar Gupta - (10022) 173949.00 16 Dr. Arvind Kumar Gupta - (10022) 173949.00 16

17 Dr. Satwinder Jit Singh - (10024) 157476.00 17 Dr. Satwinder Jit Singh - (10024) 157476.00 17 Dr. Satwinder Jit Singh - (10024) 160348.00 17 Dr. Satwinder Jit Singh - (10024) 160348.00 17 Dr. Satwinder Jit Singh - (10024) 160348.00 17

18 Dr. Nitin Auluck  - (10025) 178097.00 18 Dr. Nitin Auluck  - (10025) 178097.00 18 Dr. Nitin Auluck  - (10025) 181147.00 18 Dr. Nitin Auluck  - (10025) 181147.00 18 Dr. Nitin Auluck  - (10025) 181147.00 18

19 Dr. Ramjee Repaka - (10026) 169499.00 19 Dr. Ramjee Repaka - (10026) 169499.00 19 Dr. Ramjee Repaka - (10026) 172549.00 19 Dr. Ramjee Repaka - (10026) 172549.00 19 Dr. Ramjee Repaka - (10026) 172549.00 19

20 Dr. Rano Ringo - (10027) 162077.00 20 Dr. Rano Ringo - (10027) 162077.00 20 Dr. Rano Ringo - (10027) 165035.00 20 Dr. Rano Ringo - (10027) 165035.00 20 Dr. Rano Ringo - (10027) 165035.00 20

21 Dr. Somdev Kar - (10028) 162614.00 21 Dr. Somdev Kar - (10028) 162614.00 21 Dr. Somdev Kar - (10028) 165490.00 21 Dr. Somdev Kar - (10028) 165490.00 21 Dr. Somdev Kar - (10028) 165490.00 21

22 Prof. Prabhu Krishan Raina  - (10029) 243840.00 22 Prof. Prabhu Krishan Raina  - (10029) 243840.00 22 Prof. Prabhu Krishan Raina  - (10029) 248116.00 22 Prof. Prabhu Krishan Raina  - (10029) 248116.00 22 Prof. Prabhu Krishan Raina  - (10029) 248116.00 22

23 Dr. J.S. Sahambi - (10030) 216223.00 23 Dr. J.S. Sahambi - (10030) 216223.00 23 Dr. J.S. Sahambi - (10030) 220137.00 23 Dr. J.S. Sahambi - (10030) 220137.00 23 Dr. J.S. Sahambi - (10030) 220137.00 23

24 Prof. Sanjoy Roy - (10031) 239438.00 24 Prof. Sanjoy Roy - (10031) 239438.00 24 Prof. Sanjoy Roy - (10031) 243842.00 24 Prof. Sanjoy Roy - (10031) 243842.00 24 Prof. Sanjoy Roy - (10031) 243842.00 24

25 Dr. Dhilip Kumar TJ   - (10033) 166999.00 25 Dr. Dhilip Kumar TJ   - (10033) 166999.00 25 Dr. Dhilip Kumar TJ   - (10033) 170049.00 25 Dr. Dhilip Kumar TJ   - (10033) 170049.00 25 Dr. Dhilip Kumar TJ   - (10033) 170049.00 25

26 Dr. Prabal Banerjee - (10034) 166999.00 26 Dr. Prabal Banerjee - (10034) 166999.00 26 Dr. Prabal Banerjee - (10034) 170049.00 26 Dr. Prabal Banerjee - (10034) 170049.00 26 Dr. Prabal Banerjee - (10034) 170049.00 26

27 Dr. Debaprasad Mandal - (10035) 162077.00 27 Dr. Debaprasad Mandal - (10035) 162077.00 27 Dr. Debaprasad Mandal - (10035) 165035.00 27 Dr. Debaprasad Mandal - (10035) 165035.00 27 Dr. Debaprasad Mandal - (10035) 165035.00 27

28 Dr. Anupam Agrawal - (10036) 169999.00 28 Dr. Anupam Agrawal - (10036) 169999.00 28 Dr. Anupam Agrawal - (10036) 173049.00 28 Dr. Anupam Agrawal - (10036) 173049.00 28 Dr. Anupam Agrawal - (10036) 173049.00 28

29 Dr. Ekta Singla - (10037) 157976.00 29 Dr. Ekta Singla - (10037) 157976.00 29 Dr. Ekta Singla - (10037) 160768.00 29 Dr. Ekta Singla - (10037) 160768.00 29 Dr. Ekta Singla - (10037) 160768.00 29

30 Dr. Anshu Dhar Jayal - (10038) 167620.00 30 Dr. Anshu Dhar Jayal - (10038) 167620.00 30 Dr. Anshu Dhar Jayal - (10038) 170492.00 30 Dr. Anshu Dhar Jayal - (10038) 170492.00 30 Dr. Anshu Dhar Jayal - (10038) 170492.00 30

31 Dr. Deepti R Bathula - (10039) 157476.00 31 Dr. Deepti R Bathula - (10039) 157476.00 31 Dr. Deepti R Bathula - (10039) 160348.00 31 Dr. Deepti R Bathula - (10039) 160348.00 31 Dr. Deepti R Bathula - (10039) 160348.00 31

32 Dr. Jitendra Prasad - (10040) 167620.00 32 Dr. Jitendra Prasad - (10040) 167620.00 32 Dr. Jitendra Prasad - (10040) 170492.00 32 Dr. Jitendra Prasad - (10040) 170492.00 32 Dr. Jitendra Prasad - (10040) 170492.00 32

33 Dr. Prabir Sarkar - (10041) 162291.00 33 Dr. Prabir Sarkar - (10041) 162291.00 33 Dr. Prabir Sarkar - (10041) 165253.00 33 Dr. Prabir Sarkar - (10041) 165253.00 33 Dr. Prabir Sarkar - (10041) 165253.00 33

34 Dr. Ranjana Sodhi - (10043) 153235.00 34 Dr. Ranjana Sodhi - (10043) 153235.00 34 Dr. Ranjana Sodhi - (10043) 155941.00 34 Dr. Ranjana Sodhi - (10043) 155941.00 34 Dr. Ranjana Sodhi - (10043) 155941.00 34

35 Dr. Kamal Kumar Choudhary - (10044) 157762.00 35 Dr. Kamal Kumar Choudhary - (10044) 157762.00 35 Dr. Kamal Kumar Choudhary - (10044) 160550.00 35 Dr. Kamal Kumar Choudhary - (10044) 160550.00 35 Dr. Kamal Kumar Choudhary - (10044) 160550.00 35

36 Dr. Chakradhar Reddy - (10047) 169999.00 36 Dr. Chakradhar Reddy - (10047) 169999.00 36 Dr. Chakradhar Reddy - (10047) 173049.00 36 Dr. Chakradhar Reddy - (10047) 173049.00 36 Dr. Chakradhar Reddy - (10047) 173049.00 36

37 Dr. Ravibabu Mulaveesala - (10049) 171921.00 37 Dr. Ravibabu Mulaveesala - (10049) 171921.00 37 Dr. Ravibabu Mulaveesala - (10049) 175063.00 37 Dr. Ravibabu Mulaveesala - (10049) 175063.00 37 Dr. Ravibabu Mulaveesala - (10049) 175063.00 37

38 Dr. Rohit Yogendra Sharma - (10050) 170678.00 38 Dr. Rohit Yogendra Sharma - (10050) 170678.00 38 Dr. Rohit Yogendra Sharma - (10050) 173640.00 38 Dr. Rohit Yogendra Sharma - (10050) 173640.00 38 Dr. Rohit Yogendra Sharma - (10050) 173640.00 38

39 Dr. Nagaraja C. Mallaiah - (10052) 157690.00 39 Dr. Nagaraja C. Mallaiah - (10052) 157690.00 39 Dr. Nagaraja C. Mallaiah - (10052) 160566.00 39 Dr. Nagaraja C. Mallaiah - (10052) 160566.00 39 Dr. Nagaraja C. Mallaiah - (10052) 160566.00 39

40 Dr. C.N. Tharamani - (10053) 157476.00 40 Dr. C.N. Tharamani - (10053) 157476.00 40 Dr. C.N. Tharamani - (10053) 160348.00 40 Dr. C.N. Tharamani - (10053) 160348.00 40 Dr. C.N. Tharamani - (10053) 160348.00 40

41 Dr. Ranjan Das - (10054) 159696.00 41 Dr. Ranjan Das - (10054) 159696.00 41 Dr. Ranjan Das - (10054) 162488.00 41 Dr. Ranjan Das - (10054) 162488.00 41 Dr. Ranjan Das - (10054) 162488.00 41

42 Dr. Samaresh Bardhan - (10055) 167324.00 42 Dr. Samaresh Bardhan - (10055) 167324.00 42 Dr. Samaresh Bardhan - (10055) 165272.00 42 Dr. Samaresh Bardhan - (10055) 165272.00 42 Dr. Samaresh Bardhan - (10055) 165272.00 42

43 Dr. Yashveer Singh - (10056) 162077.00 43 Dr. Yashveer Singh - (10056) 162077.00 43 Dr. Yashveer Singh - (10056) 165035.00 43 Dr. Yashveer Singh - (10056) 165035.00 43 Dr. Yashveer Singh - (10056) 165035.00 43

44 Dr. Partha Sharathi Dutta - (10058) 157976.00 44 Dr. Partha Sharathi Dutta - (10058) 157976.00 44 Dr. Partha Sharathi Dutta - (10058) 160768.00 44 Dr. Partha Sharathi Dutta - (10058) 160768.00 44 Dr. Partha Sharathi Dutta - (10058) 160768.00 44

45 Dr. Smruti Ranjan Behera - (10059) 118956.00 45 Dr. Smruti Ranjan Behera - (10059) 118956.00 45 Dr. Smruti Ranjan Behera - (10059) 121108.00 45 Dr. Smruti Ranjan Behera - (10059) 121108.00 45 Dr. Smruti Ranjan Behera - (10059) 121108.00 45

46 Dr. Balwinder Singh - (10060) 126784.00 46 Dr. Balwinder Singh - (10060) 126784.00 46 Dr. Balwinder Singh - (10060) 128936.00 46 Dr. Balwinder Singh - (10060) 128936.00 46 Dr. Balwinder Singh - (10060) 128936.00 46

47 Dr. S.R. Sudarshan - (10061) 129154.00 47 Dr. S.R. Sudarshan - (10061) 151532.00 47 Dr. S.R. Sudarshan - (10061) 147050.00 47 Dr. S.R. Sudarshan - (10061) 147050.00 47 Dr. S.R. Sudarshan - (10061) 147050.00 47

48 Dr. Vishwajeet Mehandia - (10062) 148595.00 48 Dr. Vishwajeet Mehandia - (10062) 148595.00 48 Dr. Vishwajeet Mehandia - (10062) 151301.00 48 Dr. Vishwajeet Mehandia - (10062) 151301.00 48 Dr. Vishwajeet Mehandia - (10062) 151301.00 48

49 Dr. Ravi Mohan Prasad - (10064) 144422.00 49 Dr. Ravi Mohan Prasad - (10064) 144422.00 49 Dr. Ravi Mohan Prasad - (10064) 147050.00 49 Dr. Ravi Mohan Prasad - (10064) 147050.00 49 Dr. Ravi Mohan Prasad - (10064) 147050.00 49

50 Dr. Rakesh Kumar Maurya - (10066) 138880.00 50 Dr. Rakesh Kumar Maurya - (10066) 138880.00 50 Dr. Rakesh Kumar Maurya - (10066) 141096.00 50 Dr. Rakesh Kumar Maurya - (10066) 141096.00 50 Dr. Rakesh Kumar Maurya - (10066) 136257.00 50

51 Dr. Rajesh V. Nair - (10067) 152982.00 51 Dr. Rajesh V. Nair - (10067) 152982.00 51 Dr. Rajesh V. Nair - (10067) 155770.00 51 Dr. Rajesh V. Nair - (10067) 155770.00 51 Dr. Rajesh V. Nair - (10067) 155770.00 51

52 Dr. Srikant Sekhar Padhee - (10068) 125928.00 52 Dr. Srikant Sekhar Padhee - (10068) 158642.00 52 Dr. Srikant Sekhar Padhee - (10068) 147050.00 52 Dr. Srikant Sekhar Padhee - (10068) 147050.00 52 Dr. Srikant Sekhar Padhee - (10068) 147050.00 52

53 Dr. Prabhat Kumar Agnihotri - (10069) 144422.00 53 Dr. Prabhat Kumar Agnihotri - (10069) 144422.00 53 Dr. Prabhat Kumar Agnihotri - (10069) 147050.00 53 Dr. Prabhat Kumar Agnihotri - (10069) 147050.00 53 Dr. Prabhat Kumar Agnihotri - (10069) 147050.00 53

54 Dr. Pushpendra Pal Singh - (10070) 162542.00 54 Dr. Pushpendra Pal Singh - (10070) 162542.00 54 Dr. Pushpendra Pal Singh - (10070) 165330.00 54 Dr. Pushpendra Pal Singh - (10070) 165330.00 54 Dr. Pushpendra Pal Singh - (10070) 165330.00 54

55 Dr. Mukesh Kumar - (10071) 152982.00 55 Dr. Mukesh Kumar - (10071) 152982.00 55 Dr. Mukesh Kumar - (10071) 155770.00 55 Dr. Mukesh Kumar - (10071) 155770.00 55 Dr. Mukesh Kumar - (10071) 155770.00 55

56 Dr. Dhiraj Kumar Mahajan - (10072) 162262.00 56 Dr. Dhiraj Kumar Mahajan - (10072) 162262.00 56 Dr. Dhiraj Kumar Mahajan - (10072) 165050.00 56 Dr. Dhiraj Kumar Mahajan - (10072) 165050.00 56 Dr. Dhiraj Kumar Mahajan - (10072) 165050.00 56

57 Dr. Kailash Chandra Jena - (10073) 155482.00 57 Dr. Kailash Chandra Jena - (10073) 155482.00 57 Dr. Kailash Chandra Jena - (10073) 158270.00 57 Dr. Kailash Chandra Jena - (10073) 158270.00 57 Dr. Kailash Chandra Jena - (10073) 158270.00 57

58 Dr. Chittaranjan Mishra - (10074) 125639.00 58 Dr. Chittaranjan Mishra - (10074) 125639.00 58 Dr. Chittaranjan Mishra - (10074) 127729.00 58 Dr. Chittaranjan Mishra - (10074) 123905.00 58 Dr. Chittaranjan Mishra - (10074) 123905.00 58

59 Dr. G. Sankara Raju Kosuru - (10075) 132380.00 59 Dr. G. Sankara Raju Kosuru - (10075) 132380.00 59 Dr. G. Sankara Raju Kosuru - (10075) 138211.00 59 Dr. G. Sankara Raju Kosuru - (10075) 147050.00 59 Dr. G. Sankara Raju Kosuru - (10075) 147050.00 59

60 Dr. Tapas Chatterjee - (10077) 128956.00 60 Dr. Tapas Chatterjee - (10077) 128956.00 60 Dr. Tapas Chatterjee - (10077) 131108.00 60 Dr. Tapas Chatterjee - (10077) 131108.00 60 Dr. Tapas Chatterjee - (10077) 131108.00 60

61 Dr. Subrahmanyam Murala - (10078) 125639.00 61 Dr. Subrahmanyam Murala - (10078) 125639.00 61 Dr. Subrahmanyam Murala - (10078) 127729.00 61 Dr. Subrahmanyam Murala - (10078) 127729.00 61 Dr. Subrahmanyam Murala - (10078) 118374.00 61
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1-Dec-2018 to 31-Dec-2018

Indian Institute of Technology Ropar

Nangal Road, Rupnagar

Punjab - 140001

Pay Sheet

1-Nov-2018 to 30-Nov-20181-Sep-2018 to 30-Sep-2018 1-Oct-2018 to 31-Oct-2018
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Sr. No. Employee Name Gross Pay Sr. No. Employee Name Gross Pay Sr. No. Employee Name Gross Pay Sr. No. Employee Name Gross Pay Sr. No. Employee Name Gross Pay Sr. No.

62 Dr. Narayanan Chatapuram Krishnan - (10080) 148595.00 62 Dr. Narayanan Chatapuram Krishnan - (10080) 148595.00 62 Dr. Narayanan Chatapuram Krishnan - (10080) 151301.00 62 Dr. Narayanan Chatapuram Krishnan - (10080) 151301.00 62 Dr. Narayanan Chatapuram Krishnan - (10080) 151301.00 62

63 Prof. Sarit Kumar Das - (10081) 255750.00 63 Prof. Sarit Kumar Das - (10081) 255750.00 63 Prof. Sarit Kumar Das - (10081) 260250.00 63 Prof. Sarit Kumar Das - (10081) 260250.00 63 Prof. Sarit Kumar Das - (10081) 260250.00 63

64 Dr. Bibhu Prasad Padhy - (10082) 120176.00 64 Dr. Bibhu Prasad Padhy - (10082) 114369.00 64 Dr. Bibhu Prasad Padhy - (10082) 211960.00 64 Dr. Bibhu Prasad Padhy - (10082) 124459.00 64 Dr. Bibhu Prasad Padhy - (10082) 124459.00 64

65 Dr Ansu Louis - (10083) 124762.00 65 Dr Ansu Louis - (10083) 118956.00 65 Dr Ansu Louis - (10083) 121108.00 65 Dr Ansu Louis - (10083) 121108.00 65 Dr Ansu Louis - (10083) 121108.00 65

66 Dr Neeraj Goel - (10084) 128956.00 66 Dr Neeraj Goel - (10084) 128956.00 66 Dr Neeraj Goel - (10084) 131108.00 66 Dr Neeraj Goel - (10084) 131108.00 66 Dr Neeraj Goel - (10084) 131108.00 66

67 Dr Puneet Goyal - (10085) 135911.00 67 Dr Puneet Goyal - (10085) 135911.00 67 Dr Puneet Goyal - (10085) 138193.00 67 Dr Puneet Goyal - (10085) 138193.00 67 Dr Puneet Goyal - (10085) 138193.00 67

68 Dr Purbarun Dhar - (10086) 114161.00 68 Dr Purbarun Dhar - (10086) 114161.00 68 Dr Purbarun Dhar - (10086) 115907.00 68 Dr Purbarun Dhar - (10086) 115907.00 68 Dr Purbarun Dhar - (10086) 115907.00 68

69 Dr Sam Darshi - (10087) 116869.00 69 Dr Sam Darshi - (10087) 116869.00 69 Dr Sam Darshi - (10087) 152067.00 69 Dr Sam Darshi - (10087) 134093.00 69 Dr Sam Darshi - (10087) 134093.00 69

70 Dr Brijesh Kumbhani - (10088) 109735.00 70 Dr Brijesh Kumbhani - (10088) 109735.00 70 Dr Brijesh Kumbhani - (10088) 111481.00 70 Dr Brijesh Kumbhani - (10088) 111481.00 70 Dr Brijesh Kumbhani - (10088) 111481.00 70

71 Dr Hande Vinayak - (10089) 107235.00 71 Dr Hande Vinayak - (10089) 114369.00 71 Dr Hande Vinayak - (10089) 116115.00 71 Dr Hande Vinayak - (10089) 116115.00 71 Dr Hande Vinayak - (10089) 116115.00 71

72 Dr Suman Kumar - (10090) 121566.00 72 Dr Suman Kumar - (10090) 107235.00 72 Dr Suman Kumar - (10090) 108981.00 72 Dr Suman Kumar - (10090) 108981.00 72 Dr Suman Kumar - (10090) 108981.00 72

73 Dr Mukesh Kumar Saini - (10091) 136784.00 73 Dr Mukesh Kumar Saini - (10091) 136784.00 73 Dr Mukesh Kumar Saini - (10091) 138936.00 73 Dr Mukesh Kumar Saini - (10091) 138936.00 73 Dr Mukesh Kumar Saini - (10091) 131108.00 73

74 Dr Naveen James - (10092) 131677.00 74 Dr Naveen James - (10092) 146417.00 74 Dr Naveen James - (10092) 134655.00 74 Dr Naveen James - (10092) 134655.00 74 Dr Naveen James - (10092) 134655.00 74

75 Dr Putul Haldar - (10093) 128956.00 75 Dr Putul Haldar - (10093) 128956.00 75 Dr Putul Haldar - (10093) 131108.00 75 Dr Putul Haldar - (10093) 131108.00 75 Dr Putul Haldar - (10093) 131108.00 75

76 Dr Srivatsava Naidu - (10095) 128956.00 76 Dr Srivatsava Naidu - (10095) 128956.00 76 Dr Srivatsava Naidu - (10095) 131108.00 76 Dr Srivatsava Naidu - (10095) 146764.00 76 Dr Srivatsava Naidu - (10095) 138936.00 76

77 Dr Devranjan Samanta - (10096) 128956.00 77 Dr Devranjan Samanta - (10096) 128956.00 77 Dr Devranjan Samanta - (10096) 131108.00 77 Dr Devranjan Samanta - (10096) 131108.00 77 Dr Devranjan Samanta - (10096) 131108.00 77

78 Dr Sudipta Kumar Sinha - (10098) 132870.00 78 Dr Sudipta Kumar Sinha - (10098) 132870.00 78 Dr Sudipta Kumar Sinha - (10098) 135022.00 78 Dr Sudipta Kumar Sinha - (10098) 135022.00 78 Dr Sudipta Kumar Sinha - (10098) 135022.00 78

79 Dr Shankhadeep Chakrabortty - (10099) 136784.00 79 Dr Shankhadeep Chakrabortty - (10099) 136784.00 79 Dr Shankhadeep Chakrabortty - (10099) 138936.00 79 Dr Shankhadeep Chakrabortty - (10099) 138936.00 79 Dr Shankhadeep Chakrabortty - (10099) 138936.00 79

80 Dr Durba Pal - (10100) 129563.00 80 Dr Durba Pal - (10100) 129563.00 80 Dr Durba Pal - (10100) 131593.00 80 Dr Durba Pal - (10100) 131593.00 80 Dr Durba Pal - (10100) 131593.00 80

81 Dr Arti Pandey - (10101) 114161.00 81 Dr Arti Pandey - (10101) 114161.00 81 Dr Arti Pandey - (10101) 115907.00 81 Dr Arti Pandey - (10101) 115907.00 81 Dr Arti Pandey - (10101) 115907.00 81

82 Dr Manoj Kumar Pandey - (10102) 128956.00 82 Dr Manoj Kumar Pandey - (10102) 128956.00 82 Dr Manoj Kumar Pandey - (10102) 131108.00 82 Dr Manoj Kumar Pandey - (10102) 131108.00 82 Dr Manoj Kumar Pandey - (10102) 131108.00 82

83 Dr Sandeep Gautam - (10103) 137194.00 83 Dr Sandeep Gautam - (10103) 136756.00 83 Dr Sandeep Gautam - (10103) 138908.00 83 Dr Sandeep Gautam - (10103) 138908.00 83 Dr Sandeep Gautam - (10103) 138908.00 83

84 Dr Sreekumar Jayadevan - (10104) 131639.00 84 Dr Sreekumar Jayadevan - (10104) 131639.00 84 Dr Sreekumar Jayadevan - (10104) 133729.00 84 Dr Sreekumar Jayadevan - (10104) 133729.00 84 Dr Sreekumar Jayadevan - (10104) 127729.00 84

85 Dr Indranil Chaterjee - (10105) 136456.00 85 Dr Indranil Chaterjee - (10105) 136456.00 85 Dr Indranil Chaterjee - (10105) 138608.00 85 Dr Indranil Chaterjee - (10105) 138608.00 85 Dr Indranil Chaterjee - (10105) 138608.00 85

86 Dr Abhinav Dhall - (10106) 240448.00 86 Dr Abhinav Dhall - (10106) 132059.00 86 Dr Abhinav Dhall - (10106) 127729.00 86 Dr Abhinav Dhall - (10106) 127729.00 86 Dr Abhinav Dhall - (10106) 127729.00 86

87 Dr Arun Kumar - (10107) 128956.00 87 Dr Arun Kumar - (10107) 128956.00 87 Dr Arun Kumar - (10107) 131108.00 87 Dr Arun Kumar - (10107) 131108.00 87 Dr Arun Kumar - (10107) 138936.00 87

88 Dr Sujata Pal - (10108) 120158.00 88 Dr Sujata Pal - (10108) 109053.00 88 Dr Sujata Pal - (10108) 110833.00 88 Dr Sujata Pal - (10108) 110833.00 88 Dr Sujata Pal - (10108) 110833.00 88

89 Dr Dipanjan Kumar Dey - (10109) 132139.00 89 Dr Dipanjan Kumar Dey - (10109) 132139.00 89 Dr Dipanjan Kumar Dey - (10109) 134229.00 89 Dr Dipanjan Kumar Dey - (10109) 134229.00 89 Dr Dipanjan Kumar Dey - (10109) 127729.00 89

90 Dr Sourav Bhattacharya - (10110) 133239.00 90 Dr Sourav Bhattacharya - (10110) 133239.00 90 Dr Sourav Bhattacharya - (10110) 135329.00 90 Dr Sourav Bhattacharya - (10110) 135329.00 90 Dr Sourav Bhattacharya - (10110) 135329.00 90

91 Dr Amritesh  - (10111) 109053.00 91 Dr Amritesh  - (10111) 109053.00 91 Dr Amritesh  - (10111) 110833.00 91 Dr Amritesh  - (10111) 110833.00 91 Dr Amritesh  - (10111) 110833.00 91

92 Dr Tarak Mondal - (10112) 111084.00 92 Dr Tarak Mondal - (10112) 111084.00 92 Dr Tarak Mondal - (10112) 112780.00 92 Dr Tarak Mondal - (10112) 112780.00 92 Dr Tarak Mondal - (10112) 112780.00 92

93 Dr Sagar Rohidas Chavan - (10113) 115527.00 93 Dr Sagar Rohidas Chavan - (10113) 107235.00 93 Dr Sagar Rohidas Chavan - (10113) 108981.00 93 Dr Sagar Rohidas Chavan - (10113) 108981.00 93 Dr Sagar Rohidas Chavan - (10113) 108981.00 93

94 Dr J Kalaiselvi - (10114) 111553.00 94 Dr J Kalaiselvi - (10114) 111553.00 94 Dr J Kalaiselvi - (10114) 113333.00 94 Dr J Kalaiselvi - (10114) 113333.00 94 Dr J Kalaiselvi - (10114) 113333.00 94

95 Dr Lipika Kabiraj - (10115) 131139.00 95 Dr Lipika Kabiraj - (10115) 131139.00 95 Dr Lipika Kabiraj - (10115) 133229.00 95 Dr Lipika Kabiraj - (10115) 133229.00 95 Dr Lipika Kabiraj - (10115) 133229.00 95

96 Dr Samir Chandra Roy - (10116) 111084.00 96 Dr Samir Chandra Roy - (10116) 111084.00 96 Dr Samir Chandra Roy - (10116) 112780.00 96 Dr Samir Chandra Roy - (10116) 112780.00 96 Dr Samir Chandra Roy - (10116) 112780.00 96

97 Dr Amar Nath Roy Chowdhury - (10117) 113035.00 97 Dr Amar Nath Roy Chowdhury - (10117) 113035.00 97 Dr Amar Nath Roy Chowdhury - (10117) 114781.00 97 Dr Amar Nath Roy Chowdhury - (10117) 114781.00 97 Dr Amar Nath Roy Chowdhury - (10117) 114781.00 97

98 Dr L Vijay Anand - (10118) 125639.00 98 Dr L Vijay Anand - (10118) 125639.00 98 Dr L Vijay Anand - (10118) 127729.00 98 Dr L Vijay Anand - (10118) 127729.00 98 Dr L Vijay Anand - (10118) 127729.00 98

99 Dr Ravi Kant - (10119) 117070.00 99 Dr Ravi Kant - (10119) 109735.00 99 Dr Ravi Kant - (10119) 111481.00 99 Dr Ravi Kant - (10119) 111481.00 99 Dr Ravi Kant - (10119) 111481.00 99

100 Dr Chandrakant K Nirala - (10120) 115110.00 100 Dr Chandrakant K Nirala - (10120) 114161.00 100 Dr Chandrakant K Nirala - (10120) 115907.00 100 Dr Chandrakant K Nirala - (10120) 115907.00 100 Dr Chandrakant K Nirala - (10120) 115907.00 100

101 Dr Swati A Patel - (10121) 127150.00 101 Dr Swati A Patel - (10121) 116259.00 101 Dr Swati A Patel - (10121) 118005.00 101 Dr Swati A Patel - (10121) 118005.00 101 Dr Swati A Patel - (10121) 118005.00 101

102 Dr Somitra Kumar Sanadhya - (10122) 157690.00 102 Dr Somitra Kumar Sanadhya - (10122) 157690.00 102 Dr Somitra Kumar Sanadhya - (10122) 160566.00 102 Dr Somitra Kumar Sanadhya - (10122) 160566.00 102 Dr Somitra Kumar Sanadhya - (10122) 160566.00 102

103 Dr Sachin Kumar - (10123) 109053.00 103 Dr Sachin Kumar - (10123) 109053.00 103 Dr Sachin Kumar - (10123) 110833.00 103 Dr Sachin Kumar - (10123) 110833.00 103 Dr Sachin Kumar - (10123) 110833.00 103

104 Dr Venkata Maruti Viswanath Gunturi - (10124) 121042.00 104 Dr Venkata Maruti Viswanath Gunturi - (10124) 121042.00 104 Dr Venkata Maruti Viswanath Gunturi - (10124) 127559.00 104 Dr Venkata Maruti Viswanath Gunturi - (10124) 124459.00 104 Dr Venkata Maruti Viswanath Gunturi - (10124) 124459.00 104

105 Dr Ayyagari Venkata Ravi Teja - (10125) 111084.00 105 Dr Ayyagari Venkata Ravi Teja - (10125) 119376.00 105 Dr Ayyagari Venkata Ravi Teja - (10125) 115505.00 105 Dr Ayyagari Venkata Ravi Teja - (10125) 115505.00 105 Dr Ayyagari Venkata Ravi Teja - (10125) 108981.00 105

106 Dr Kondapalli Ramachandra Sekhar - (10126) 133239.00 106 Dr Kondapalli Ramachandra Sekhar - (10126) 133239.00 106 Dr Kondapalli Ramachandra Sekhar - (10126) 135329.00 106 Dr Kondapalli Ramachandra Sekhar - (10126) 135329.00 106 Dr Kondapalli Ramachandra Sekhar - (10126) 127729.00 106

107 Dr Asad Hasan Sahir - (10127) 125639.00 107 Dr Asad Hasan Sahir - (10127) 125639.00 107 Dr Asad Hasan Sahir - (10127) 127729.00 107 Dr Asad Hasan Sahir - (10127) 127729.00 107 Dr Asad Hasan Sahir - (10127) 127729.00 107

108 Dr Himanshu Paliwal - (10128) 125639.00 108 Dr Himanshu Paliwal - (10128) 125639.00 108 Dr Himanshu Paliwal - (10128) 127729.00 108 Dr Himanshu Paliwal - (10128) 139497.00 108 Dr Himanshu Paliwal - (10128) 135329.00 108

109 Dr Tarique Anwar - (10129) 103525.00 109 Dr Tarique Anwar - (10129) 107493.00 109 Dr Tarique Anwar - (10129) 106256.00 109 Dr Tarique Anwar - (10129) 106256.00 109 Dr Tarique Anwar - (10129) 106256.00 109

110 Dr Resmi Sebastian-10130 111486.00 110 Dr Resmi Sebastian-10130 107638.00 110 Dr Resmi Sebastian-10130 105157.00 110 Dr Resmi Sebastian-10130 105157.00 110 Dr Resmi Sebastian-10130 105157.00 110

111 Dr Saifullah Payami - (10131) 104560.00 111 Dr Saifullah Payami - (10131) 104560.00 111 Dr Saifullah Payami - (10131) 106256.00 111 Dr Saifullah Payami - (10131) 106256.00 111 Dr Saifullah Payami - (10131) 106256.00 111

112 Dr  Chandi Sasmal - (10132) 104560.00 112 Dr  Chandi Sasmal - (10132) 104560.00 112 Dr  Chandi Sasmal - (10132) 106256.00 112 Dr  Chandi Sasmal - (10132) 106256.00 112 Dr  Chandi Sasmal - (10132) 106256.00 112

113 Prof Javed Agrewala - (10133) 193397.00 113 Prof Javed Agrewala - (10133) 193397.00 113 Prof Javed Agrewala - (10133) 196875.00 113 Prof Javed Agrewala - (10133) 196875.00 113 Prof Javed Agrewala - (10133) 196875.00 113

114 Dr Reet Kamal Tiwari - (10134) 159445.00 114 Dr Reet Kamal Tiwari - (10134) 129563.00 114 Dr Reet Kamal Tiwari - (10134) 131593.00 114 Dr Reet Kamal Tiwari - (10134) 131593.00 114 Dr Reet Kamal Tiwari - (10134) 131593.00 114

115 Dr Sairam Kaliraj - (10135) 126929.00 115 Dr Sairam Kaliraj - (10135) 126929.00 115 Dr Sairam Kaliraj - (10135) 128959.00 115 Dr Sairam Kaliraj - (10135) 128959.00 115 Dr Sairam Kaliraj - (10135) 128959.00 115

116 Dr Shruti Verma - (10136) 111486.00 116 Dr Shruti Verma - (10136) 111486.00 116 Dr Parwinder SIngh-(10137) 128259.00 116 Dr Parwinder SIngh-(10137) 128259.00 116 Dr Parwinder SIngh-(10137) 128259.00 116

117 Dr Parwinder SIngh-(10137) 126229.00 117 Dr Parwinder SIngh-(10137) 126229.00 117 Dr Brajesh Rawat- (10138) 126783.00 117 Dr Brajesh Rawat- (10138) 106256.00 117 Dr Brajesh Rawat- (10138) 106256.00 117

118 Dr Brajesh Rawat- (10138) 89687.00 118 Dr Brajesh Rawat- (10138) 89687.00 118 Dr S Muthulingam -(10139) 130659.00 118 Dr S Muthulingam -(10139) 130659.00 118 Dr S Muthulingam -(10139) 130659.00 118

119 Dr S Muthulingam -(10139) 128629.00 119 Dr S Muthulingam -(10139) 128629.00 119 Dr Devraj P -(10140) 116115.00 119 Dr Devraj P -(10140) 116115.00 119 Dr Devraj P -(10140) 154062.00 119

120 Dr Devraj P -(10140) 114369.00 120 Dr Devraj P -(10140) 114369.00 120 Dr Vishwa Pal -(10141) 130459.00 120 Dr Vishwa Pal -(10141) 130459.00 120 Dr Vishwa Pal -(10141) 130459.00 120

121 Dr Vishwa Pal -(10141) 128429.00 121 Dr Vishwa Pal -(10141) 128429.00 121 Dr Santanu Sarkar- (10142) 131459.00 121 Dr Santanu Sarkar- (10142) 131459.00 121 Dr Santanu Sarkar- (10142) 131459.00 121

122 Dr Santanu Sarkar- (10142) 129429.00 122 Dr Santanu Sarkar- (10142) 129429.00 122 Dr Mahendra Sakare-(10143) 97629.00 122 Dr Mahendra Sakare-(10143) 97629.00 122 Dr Mahendra Sakare-(10143) 132329.00 122

123 Dr Mahendra Sakare-(10143) 89687.00 123 Dr Mahendra Sakare-(10143) 115783.00 123 Dr Swathi Krishna S -(10144) 97105.00 123 Dr Swathi Krishna S -(10144) 97105.00 123 Dr Swathi Krishna S -(10144) 97105.00 123

124 Dr Swathi Krishna S -(10144) 95687.00 124 Dr Swathi Krishna S -(10144) 95687.00 124 Dr Chander Sekhar Sharma-(10145) 130459.00 124 Dr Chander Sekhar Sharma-(10145) 130459.00 124 Dr Chander Sekhar Sharma-(10145) 130459.00 124

125 Dr Chander Sekhar Sharma-(10145) 137029.00 125 Dr Chander Sekhar Sharma-(10145) 128429.00 125 Dr Ratan Sarmah-(10146) 114481.00 125 Dr Ratan Sarmah-(10146) 114481.00 125 Dr Ratan Sarmah-(10146) 114481.00 125



Sr. No. Employee Name Gross Pay Sr. No. Employee Name Gross Pay Sr. No. Employee Name Gross Pay Sr. No. Employee Name Gross Pay Sr. No. Employee Name Gross Pay Sr. No.

126 Dr Ratan Sarmah-(10146) 112735.00 126 Dr Ratan Sarmah-(10146) 112735.00 126 Dr Dibyakusum Ray-(10147) 132059.00 126 Dr Dibyakusum Ray-(10147) 132059.00 126 Dr Dibyakusum Ray-(10147) 132059.00 126

127 Dr Dibyakusum Ray-(10147) 130029.00 127 Dr Dibyakusum Ray-(10147) 130029.00 127 Dr Aparna N -(10148) 97629.00 127 Dr Aparna N -(10148) 97629.00 127 Dr Aparna N -(10148) 97629.00 127

128 Dr Aparna N -(10148) 96211.00 128 Dr Aparna N -(10148) 96211.00 128 Dr Ashwani Sharma-(10149) 116115.00 128 Dr Ashwani Sharma-(10149) 116115.00 128 Dr Ashwani Sharma-(10149) 116115.00 128

129 Dr Ashwani Sharma-(10149) 107235.00 129 Dr Ashwani Sharma-(10149) 134106.00 129 Dr Neha Sardana -(10150) 108981.00 129 Dr Neha Sardana -(10150) 108981.00 129 Dr Neha Sardana -(10150) 138390.00 129

130 Dr Neha Sardana -(10150) 107235.00 130 Dr Neha Sardana -(10150) 107235.00 130 Dr Anil Shukla-(10151) 111756.00 130 Dr Anil Shukla-(10151) 111756.00 130 Dr Anil Shukla-(10151) 111756.00 130

131 Dr Anil Shukla-(10151) 116477.00 131 Dr Anil Shukla-(10151) 110060.00 131 Dr Ashish Kumar Sahani (10152) 113182.00 131 Dr Ashish Kumar Sahani (10152) 113182.00 131 Dr Ashish Kumar Sahani (10152) 127598.00 131

132 Dr Ashish Kumar Sahani (10152) 104560.00 132 Dr Ashish Kumar Sahani (10152) 125338.00 132 Dr Rahul T M (10153) 116115.00 132 Dr Rahul T M (10153) 116115.00 132 Dr Rahul T M (10153) 116115.00 132

133 Dr Rahul T M (10153) 107235.00 133 Dr Rahul T M (10153) 128407.00 133 Dr Shirshendu Das-(10154) 116115.00 133 Dr Shirshendu Das-(10154) 108981.00 133 Dr Shirshendu Das-(10154) 108981.00 133

134 Dr Shirshendu Das-(10154) 121503.00 134 Dr Shirshendu Das-(10154) 114369.00 134 Dr Das Devarshi Mrinal-(10155) 97629.00 134 Dr Das Devarshi Mrinal-(10155) 97629.00 134 Dr Das Devarshi Mrinal-(10155) 97629.00 134

135 Dr Das Devarshi Mrinal-(10155) 89687.00 135 Dr Das Devarshi Mrinal-(10155) 105050.00 135 Dr Abhishek Chakraborty-(10156) 113182.00 135 Dr Abhishek Chakraborty-(10156) 106256.00 135 Dr Abhishek Chakraborty-(10156) 106256.00 135

136 Dr Abhishek Chakraborty-(10156) 131544.00 136 Dr Abhishek Chakraborty-(10156) 118412.00 136 Dr Satryam Agarwal-(10157) 113182.00 136 Dr Satryam Agarwal-(10157) 113182.00 136 Dr Satryam Agarwal-(10157) 113182.00 136

137 Dr Satryam Agarwal-(10157) 53967.00 137 Dr Satryam Agarwal-(10157) 115061.00 137 Dr Debangsu Roy -(10158) 124459.00 137 Dr Debangsu Roy -(10158) 124459.00 137 Dr Debangsu Roy -(10158) 124459.00 137

138 Dr Debangsu Roy -(10158) 47391.00 138 Dr Debangsu Roy -(10158) 122429.00 138 Dr Venkata Kalyan Tavva (10159) 120158.00 138 Dr Venkata Kalyan Tavva (10159) 116115.00 138 Dr Venkata Kalyan Tavva (10159) 108981.00 138

139 Dr Venkata Kalyan Tavva (10159) 92937.00 139 Dr Shashi Sekhar Jha - (10160) 106256.00 139 Dr Shashi Sekhar Jha - (10160) 117137.00 139 Dr Shashi Sekhar Jha - (10160) 115907.00 139

1 Prof. J.K. Sridhar - (20023) 183500.00 140 Dr Sayantan Ganguly (10161) 95420.00 140 Dr Sayantan Ganguly (10161) 132059.00 140

2 Prof Ramesh Garg - (20027) 170000.00 1 Prof. J.K. Sridhar - (20023) 183500.00 1 Prof. J.K. Sridhar - (20023) 183500.00 141

3 Prof Deepak Kashyap - (20031) 168500.00 2 Prof Ramesh Garg - (20027) 170000.00 2 Prof Ramesh Garg - (20027) 170000.00 1 Prof. J.K. Sridhar - (20023) 183500.00 1 Prof. J.K. Sridhar - (20023) 183500.00 142

4 Prof RG Pillay-(20034) 40000.00 3 Prof Deepak Kashyap - (20031) 168500.00 3 Prof Deepak Kashyap - (20031) 168500.00 2 Prof Ramesh Garg - (20027) 170000.00 2 Prof Ramesh Garg - (20027) 170000.00 143

5 Prof Bijoy Boruah-(20035) 150000.00 4 Prof R P Chhabra- (20035) 160000.00 4 Prof R P Chhabra- (20035) 160000.00 3 Prof Deepak Kashyap - (20031) 168500.00 3 Prof Deepak Kashyap - (20031) 168500.00 144

6 Prof R P Chhabra- (20035) 160000.00 5 Dr Saswata Shannigrahi - (20036) 80000.00 5 Dr Saswata Shannigrahi - (20036) 80000.00 4 Prof R P Chhabra- (20035) 160000.00 4 Prof R P Chhabra- (20035) 160000.00 145

7 Dr Saswata Shannigrahi - (20036) 80000.00 6 Prof Ishwar Singh -(20037) 150000.00 6 Prof Ishwar Singh -(20037) 150000.00 5 Dr Saswata Shannigrahi - (20036) 80000.00 5 Dr Saswata Shannigrahi - (20036) 80000.00 146

8 Prof Ishwar Singh -(20037) 150000.00 7 Dr Priya Ghatwai-(20038) 80000.00 7 Dr Priya Ghatwai-(20038) 80000.00 6 Prof Ishwar Singh -(20037) 150000.00 6 Prof Ishwar Singh -(20037) 150000.00

9 Dr Priya Ghatwai-(20038) 80000.00 8 Prof RG Pillay-(20039) 155000.00 8 Prof RG Pillay-(20039) 155000.00 7 Dr Priya Ghatwai-(20038) 80000.00 7 Dr Priya Ghatwai-(20038) 80000.00 1

9 Prof Bijoy Boruah-(20040) 150000.00 9 Prof Bijoy Boruah-(20040) 150000.00 8 Prof RG Pillay-(20039) 155000.00 8 Prof RG Pillay-(20039) 155000.00 2

9 Prof Bijoy Boruah-(20040) 150000.00 9 Prof Bijoy Boruah-(20040) 150000.00 3

10 Prof C Raman Suri (20042) 145000.00 10 Prof Samir Kumar Saha-(20041) 245000 4

11 Prof C Raman Suri (20042) 150000.00 5

6

7

8

9

10

CONTRACTUAL FACULTY

CONTRACTUAL FACULTY CONTRACTUAL FACULTY

CONTRACTUAL FACULTY CONTRACTUAL FACULTY

CONTRACTUAL FACULTY



Employee Name Gross Pay Sr. No. Employee Name Gross Pay

Dr. Subhendu Sarkar  - (10002) 180917.00 1 Dr. Subhendu Sarkar  - (10002) 182349.00

Dr. Narinder Singh - (10004) 180951.00 2 Dr. Narinder Singh - (10004) 187731.00

Dr. M. Prabhakar - (10005) 176498.00 3 Dr. M. Prabhakar - (10005) 182349.00

Dr. Rajendra Srivastava  - (10006) 180951.00 4 Dr. Rajendra Srivastava  - (10006) 187731.00

Dr. Harpreet Singh - (10007) 192066.00 5 Dr. Harpreet Singh - (10007) 191416.00

Dr. Subrangshu Dasgupta - (10010) 170049.00 6 Dr. Subrangshu Dasgupta - (10010) 170149.00

Dr. Himanshu Tyagi   - (10011) 181481.00 7 Dr. Himanshu Tyagi   - (10011) 182349.00

Dr. Avijit Goswami - (10012) 170049.00 8 Dr. Avijit Goswami - (10012) 170149.00

Dr. Navin Kumar - (10013) 180951.00 9 Dr. Navin Kumar - (10013) 187731.00

Dr. Manoranjan Mishra  - (10014) 183951.00 10 Dr. Manoranjan Mishra  - (10014) 190731.00

Dr. Apurva Mudgal - (10016) 165253.00 11 Dr. Apurva Mudgal - (10016) 165353.00

Dr. Asoka Biswas - (10017) 173049.00 12 Dr. Asoka Biswas - (10017) 173149.00

Dr. Subash Chandra Martha - (10018) 172549.00 13 Dr. Subash Chandra Martha - (10018) 172649.00

Dr. Manju Khan - (10019) 175436.00 14 Dr. Manju Khan - (10019) 182349.00

Dr. Rakesh Kumar - (10021) 165035.00 15 Dr. Rakesh Kumar - (10021) 165135.00

Dr. Arvind Kumar Gupta - (10022) 173949.00 16 Dr. Arvind Kumar Gupta - (10022) 173149.00

Dr. Satwinder Jit Singh - (10024) 160348.00 17 Dr. Satwinder Jit Singh - (10024) 160448.00

Dr. Nitin Auluck  - (10025) 181147.00 18 Dr. Nitin Auluck  - (10025) 182349.00

Dr. Ramjee Repaka - (10026) 172549.00 19 Dr. Ramjee Repaka - (10026) 172649.00

Dr. Rano Ringo - (10027) 165035.00 20 Dr. Rano Ringo - (10027) 165135.00

Dr. Somdev Kar - (10028) 170177.00 21 Dr. Somdev Kar - (10028) 177201.00

Prof. Prabhu Krishan Raina  - (10029) 248116.00 22 Prof. Prabhu Krishan Raina  - (10029) 257570.00

Dr. J.S. Sahambi - (10030) 220137.00 23 Dr. J.S. Sahambi - (10030) 220237.00

Prof. Sanjoy Roy - (10031) 243842.00 24 Prof. Sanjoy Roy - (10031) 243942.00

Dr. Dhilip Kumar TJ   - (10033) 170049.00 25 Dr. Dhilip Kumar TJ   - (10033) 170149.00

Dr. Prabal Banerjee - (10034) 170049.00 26 Dr. Prabal Banerjee - (10034) 170149.00

Dr. Debaprasad Mandal - (10035) 165035.00 27 Dr. Debaprasad Mandal - (10035) 165135.00

Dr. Anupam Agrawal - (10036) 173049.00 28 Dr. Anupam Agrawal - (10036) 173149.00

Dr. Ekta Singla - (10037) 165346.00 29 Dr. Ekta Singla - (10037) 172170.00

Dr. Anshu Dhar Jayal - (10038) 170492.00 30 Dr. Anshu Dhar Jayal - (10038) 171936.00

Dr. Deepti R Bathula - (10039) 160348.00 31 Dr. Deepti R Bathula - (10039) 160448.00

Dr. Jitendra Prasad - (10040) 170492.00 32 Dr. Jitendra Prasad - (10040) 171936.00

Dr. Prabir Sarkar - (10041) 165253.00 33 Dr. Prabir Sarkar - (10041) 165353.00

Dr. Ranjana Sodhi - (10043) 160410.00 34 Dr. Ranjana Sodhi - (10043) 167022.00

Dr. Kamal Kumar Choudhary - (10044) 160550.00 35 Dr. Kamal Kumar Choudhary - (10044) 167022.00

Dr. Chakradhar Reddy - (10047) 173049.00 36 Dr. Chakradhar Reddy - (10047) 173149.00

Dr. Ravibabu Mulaveesala - (10049) 175063.00 37 Dr. Ravibabu Mulaveesala - (10049) 175163.00

Dr. Rohit Yogendra Sharma - (10050) 173640.00 38 Dr. Rohit Yogendra Sharma - (10050) 180201.00

Dr. Nagaraja C. Mallaiah - (10052) 165253.00 39 Dr. Nagaraja C. Mallaiah - (10052) 165353.00

Dr. C.N. Tharamani - (10053) 160348.00 40 Dr. C.N. Tharamani - (10053) 160448.00

Dr. Ranjan Das - (10054) 167066.00 41 Dr. Ranjan Das - (10054) 172170.00

Dr. Samaresh Bardhan - (10055) 165272.00 42 Dr. Samaresh Bardhan - (10055) 171936.00

Dr. Yashveer Singh - (10056) 165035.00 43 Dr. Yashveer Singh - (10056) 202381.00

Dr. Partha Sharathi Dutta - (10058) 165346.00 44 Dr. Partha Sharathi Dutta - (10058) 172170.00

Dr. Smruti Ranjan Behera - (10059) 129666.00 45 Dr. Smruti Ranjan Behera - (10059) 147150.00

Dr. Balwinder Singh - (10060) 154153.00 46 Dr. Balwinder Singh - (10060) 157662.00

Dr. S.R. Sudarshan - (10061) 147050.00 47 Dr. S.R. Sudarshan - (10061) 147150.00

Dr. Vishwajeet Mehandia - (10062) 155770.00 48 Dr. Vishwajeet Mehandia - (10062) 155870.00

Dr. Ravi Mohan Prasad - (10064) 151301.00 49 Dr. Ravi Mohan Prasad - (10064) 151401.00

Dr. Rakesh Kumar Maurya - (10066) 124596.00 50 Dr. Rakesh Kumar Maurya - (10066) 180469.00

Dr. Rajesh V. Nair - (10067) 155770.00 51 Dr. Rajesh V. Nair - (10067) 155870.00

Dr. Srikant Sekhar Padhee - (10068) 147050.00 52 Dr. Srikant Sekhar Padhee - (10068) 156984.00

Dr. Prabhat Kumar Agnihotri - (10069) 151301.00 53 Dr. Prabhat Kumar Agnihotri - (10069) 151401.00

Dr. Pushpendra Pal Singh - (10070) 155770.00 54 Dr. Pushpendra Pal Singh - (10070) 155870.00

Dr. Mukesh Kumar - (10071) 155770.00 55 Dr. Mukesh Kumar - (10071) 155870.00

Dr. Dhiraj Kumar Mahajan - (10072) 155770.00 56 Dr. Dhiraj Kumar Mahajan - (10072) 155870.00

Dr. Kailash Chandra Jena - (10073) 158270.00 57 Dr. Kailash Chandra Jena - (10073) 158370.00

Dr. Chittaranjan Mishra - (10074) 77941.00 58 Dr. Chittaranjan Mishra - (10074) 61953.00

Dr. G. Sankara Raju Kosuru - (10075) 147050.00 59 Dr. G. Sankara Raju Kosuru - (10075) 147150.00

Dr. Tapas Chatterjee - (10077) 134596.00 60 Dr. Tapas Chatterjee - (10077) 134696.00

Dr. Subrahmanyam Murala - (10078) 121108.00 61 Dr. Subrahmanyam Murala - (10078) 150563.00

Indian Institute of Technology Ropar

Nangal Road, Rupnagar

Punjab - 140001

Pay Sheet

1-Feb-2019 to 28-Feb-2019

Indian Institute of Technology Ropar

Nangal Road, Rupnagar

Punjab - 140001

Pay Sheet

1-Jan-2019 to 31-Jan-2019



Employee Name Gross Pay Sr. No. Employee Name Gross Pay

Dr. Narayanan Chatapuram Krishnan - (10080) 151301.00 62 Dr. Narayanan Chatapuram Krishnan - (10080) 151401.00

Prof. Sarit Kumar Das - (10081) 260250.00 63 Prof. Sarit Kumar Das - (10081) 260250.00

Dr. Bibhu Prasad Padhy - (10082) 127729.00 64 Dr. Bibhu Prasad Padhy - (10082) 127829.00

Dr Ansu Louis - (10083) 121108.00 65 Dr Ansu Louis - (10083) 121208.00

Dr Neeraj Goel - (10084) 134596.00 66 Dr Neeraj Goel - (10084) 134696.00

Dr Puneet Goyal - (10085) 141899.00 67 Dr Puneet Goyal - (10085) 141999.00

Dr Purbarun Dhar - (10086) 115907.00 68 Dr Purbarun Dhar - (10086) 116065.00

Dr Sam Darshi - (10087) 134093.00 69 Dr Sam Darshi - (10087) 135179.00

Dr Brijesh Kumbhani - (10088) 157400.00 70 Dr Brijesh Kumbhani - (10088) 127059.00

Dr Hande Vinayak - (10089) 116115.00 71 Dr Hande Vinayak - (10089) 116065.00

Dr Suman Kumar - (10090) 108981.00 72 Dr Suman Kumar - (10090) 109081.00

Dr Mukesh Kumar Saini - (10091) 131108.00 73 Dr Mukesh Kumar Saini - (10091) 131208.00

Dr Naveen James - (10092) 127729.00 74 Dr Naveen James - (10092) 127829.00

Dr Putul Haldar - (10093) 131108.00 75 Dr Putul Haldar - (10093) 131208.00

Dr Srivatsava Naidu - (10095) 131108.00 76 Dr Srivatsava Naidu - (10095) 131208.00

Dr Devranjan Samanta - (10096) 131108.00 77 Dr Devranjan Samanta - (10096) 131208.00

Dr Sudipta Kumar Sinha - (10098) 135022.00 78 Dr Sudipta Kumar Sinha - (10098) 139816.00

Dr Shankhadeep Chakrabortty - (10099) 138936.00 79 Dr Shankhadeep Chakrabortty - (10099) 139816.00

Dr Durba Pal - (10100) 134863.00 80 Dr Durba Pal - (10100) 136189.00

Dr Arti Pandey - (10101) 114790.00 81 Dr Arti Pandey - (10101) 109081.00

Dr Manoj Kumar Pandey - (10102) 131108.00 82 Dr Manoj Kumar Pandey - (10102) 131208.00

Dr Sandeep Gautam - (10103) 131108.00 83 Dr Sandeep Gautam - (10103) 131208.00

Dr Sreekumar Jayadevan - (10104) 127729.00 84 Dr Sreekumar Jayadevan - (10104) 127829.00

Dr Indranil Chaterjee - (10105) 138608.00 85 Dr Indranil Chaterjee - (10105) 139816.00

Dr Abhinav Dhall - (10106) 127729.00 86 Dr Abhinav Dhall - (10106) 127829.00

Dr Arun Kumar - (10107) 131108.00 87 Dr Arun Kumar - (10107) 131208.00

Dr Sujata Pal - (10108) 110833.00 88 Dr Sujata Pal - (10108) 110933.00

Dr Dipanjan Kumar Dey - (10109) 131108.00 89 Dr Dipanjan Kumar Dey - (10109) 131208.00

Dr Sourav Bhattacharya - (10110) 138708.00 90 Dr Sourav Bhattacharya - (10110) 139816.00

Dr Amritesh  - (10111) 110833.00 91 Dr Amritesh  - (10111) 137307.00

Dr Tarak Mondal - (10112) 114361.00 92 Dr Tarak Mondal - (10112) 116065.00

Dr Sagar Rohidas Chavan - (10113) 108981.00 93 Dr Sagar Rohidas Chavan - (10113) 109081.00

Dr J Kalaiselvi - (10114) 113333.00 94 Dr J Kalaiselvi - (10114) 113433.00

Dr Lipika Kabiraj - (10115) 136608.00 95 Dr Lipika Kabiraj - (10115) 139816.00

Dr Samir Chandra Roy - (10116) 106256.00 96 Dr Samir Chandra Roy - (10116) 106356.00

Dr Amar Nath Roy Chowdhury - (10117) 114781.00 97 Dr Amar Nath Roy Chowdhury - (10117) 116065.00

Dr L Vijay Anand - (10118) 131108.00 98 Dr L Vijay Anand - (10118) 131208.00

Dr Ravi Kant - (10119) 111481.00 99 Dr Ravi Kant - (10119) 111581.00

Dr Chandrakant K Nirala - (10120) 109428.00 100 Dr Chandrakant K Nirala - (10120) 109081.00

Dr Swati A Patel - (10121) 118005.00 101 Dr Swati A Patel - (10121) 118565.00

Dr Somitra Kumar Sanadhya - (10122) 165253.00 102 Dr Somitra Kumar Sanadhya - (10122) 165353.00

Dr Sachin Kumar - (10123) 178963.00 103 Dr Sachin Kumar - (10123) 124559.00

Dr Venkata Maruti Viswanath Gunturi - (10124) 124459.00 104 Dr Venkata Maruti Viswanath Gunturi - (10124) 124559.00

Dr Ayyagari Venkata Ravi Teja - (10125) 108981.00 105 Dr Ayyagari Venkata Ravi Teja - (10125) 109081.00

Dr Kondapalli Ramachandra Sekhar - (10126) 127729.00 106 Dr Kondapalli Ramachandra Sekhar - (10126) 127829.00

Dr Asad Hasan Sahir - (10127) 127729.00 107 Dr Asad Hasan Sahir - (10127) 127829.00

Dr Himanshu Paliwal - (10128) 127729.00 108 Dr Himanshu Paliwal - (10128) 127829.00

Dr Tarique Anwar - (10129) 106256.00 109 Dr Tarique Anwar - (10129) 113140.00

Dr Resmi Sebastian-10130 105157.00 110 Dr Resmi Sebastian-10130 105157.00

Dr Saifullah Payami - (10131) 106256.00 111 Dr Saifullah Payami - (10131) 107622.00

Dr  Chandi Sasmal - (10132) 106256.00 112 Dr  Chandi Sasmal - (10132) 106356.00

Prof Javed Agrewala - (10133) 202543.00 113 Prof Javed Agrewala - (10133) 202643.00

Dr Reet Kamal Tiwari - (10134) 127729.00 114 Dr Reet Kamal Tiwari - (10134) 127829.00

Dr Sairam Kaliraj - (10135) 132229.00 115 Dr Sairam Kaliraj - (10135) 136189.00

Dr Parwinder SIngh-(10137) 131529.00 116 Dr Parwinder SIngh-(10137) 136189.00

Dr Brajesh Rawat- (10138) 106256.00 117 Dr Brajesh Rawat- (10138) 106356.00

Dr S Muthulingam -(10139) 133929.00 118 Dr S Muthulingam -(10139) 136189.00

Dr Devraj P -(10140) 131593.00 119 Dr Devraj P -(10140) 132679.00

Dr Vishwa Pal -(10141) 133729.00 120 Dr Vishwa Pal -(10141) 136189.00

Dr Santanu Sarkar- (10142) 134729.00 121 Dr Santanu Sarkar- (10142) 136189.00

Dr Mahendra Sakare-(10143) 112780.00 122 Dr Mahendra Sakare-(10143) 113140.00

Dr Swathi Krishna S -(10144) 97105.00 123 Dr Swathi Krishna S -(10144) 96877.00

Dr Chander Sekhar Sharma-(10145) 133729.00 124 Dr Chander Sekhar Sharma-(10145) 136189.00

Dr Ratan Sarmah-(10146) 114481.00 125 Dr Ratan Sarmah-(10146) 264739.00



Employee Name Gross Pay Sr. No. Employee Name Gross Pay

Dr Dibyakusum Ray-(10147) 135329.00 126 Dr Dibyakusum Ray-(10147) 136189.00

Dr Aparna N -(10148) 97629.00 127 Dr Aparna N -(10148) 96877.00

Dr Ashwani Sharma-(10149) 116115.00 128 Dr Ashwani Sharma-(10149) 116065.00

Dr Neha Sardana -(10150) 124459.00 129 Dr Neha Sardana -(10150) 124559.00

Dr Anil Shukla-(10151) 111756.00 130 Dr Anil Shukla-(10151) 113140.00

Dr Ashish Kumar Sahani (10152) 115907.00 131 Dr Ashish Kumar Sahani (10152) 116065.00

Dr Rahul T M (10153) 116115.00 132 Dr Rahul T M (10153) 208550.00

Dr Shirshendu Das-(10154) 108981.00 133 Dr Shirshendu Das-(10154) 109081.00

Dr Das Devarshi Mrinal-(10155) 112292.00 134 Dr Das Devarshi Mrinal-(10155) 113140.00

Dr Abhishek Chakraborty-(10156) 106256.00 135 Dr Abhishek Chakraborty-(10156) 79767.00

Dr Satryam Agarwal-(10157) 113182.00 136 Dr Satryam Agarwal-(10157) 123378.00

Dr Debangsu Roy -(10158) 165401.00 137 Dr Debangsu Roy -(10158) 132679.00

Dr Venkata Kalyan Tavva (10159) 108981.00 138 Dr Venkata Kalyan Tavva (10159) 201665.00

Dr Shashi Sekhar Jha - (10160) 108981.00 139 Dr Shashi Sekhar Jha - (10160) 109081.00

Dr Sayantan Ganguly (10161) 132059.00 140 Dr Sayantan Ganguly (10161) 132679.00

Dr Deepika Chaudhary (10162) 156578 141 Dr Deepika Chaudhary (10162) 124559.00

Dr Neelkanth Nirmalkar (10163) 120444 142 Dr Neelkanth Nirmalkar (10163) 124559.00

Dr Mitesh Surana (10164) 85227 143 Dr Mitesh Surana (10164) 96877.00

Dr Bidhan Chandra Sardar (10165) 98435 144 Dr Bidhan Chandra Sardar (10165) 109081.00

Dr Anupam Bandyopadhyay (10166) 88326 145 Dr Anupam Bandyopadhyay (10166) 135822.00

Dr M Raheena-(10168) 44083 146 Dr Khushboo Rakha -(10167) 162515.00

147 Dr M Raheena-(10168) 96877.00

Prof. J.K. Sridhar - (20023) 183500.00 148 Dr Bhavesh Garg-(10169) 91205.00

Prof Ramesh Garg - (20027) 170000.00 149 Dr Manigandan-(10170) 94961.00

Prof Deepak Kashyap - (20031) 168500.00

Prof R P Chhabra- (20035) 160000.00 1 Prof Ramesh Garg - (20027) 170000.00

Dr Saswata Shannigrahi - (20036) 80000.00 2 Prof Deepak Kashyap - (20031) 168500.00

Prof Ishwar Singh -(20037) 150000.00 3 Prof R P Chhabra- (20035) 160000.00

Dr Priya Ghatwai-(20038) 80000.00 4 Dr Saswata Shannigrahi - (20036) 80000.00

Prof RG Pillay-(20039) 155000.00 5 Prof Ishwar Singh -(20037) 150000.00

Prof Bijoy Boruah-(20040) 150000.00 6 Dr Priya Ghatwai-(20038) 80000.00

Prof C Raman Suri (20042) 150000.00 7 Prof RG Pillay-(20039) 155000.00

8 Prof Bijoy Boruah-(20040) 150000.00

9 Prof C Raman Suri (20042) 150000.00
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